



SPL(E) 19/19

Leton, Bailbond 7 Rs. 2000/- with two Sureties B. B. each
forwaded by the Surety Ratan Barman and Ptoha
Barman ~~for~~ for the a/cd Raju Saha
which are found fit and accepted.
Release the a/cd person at once.

Today is on 07-02-20 for appearance.

d/e by


Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur


Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

10
07-02-20

Today is fixed for appearance.
Sole a/cd on c.s. is present by filing Late return.
Ld. P.P. in charge file received.

To 08-4-20 for appearance and charge.
A/cd person must be present on the date fixed.

d/e by

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

IN THE COURT OF
JUDGE, U/DINAJPUR
Final Report Charge
10 Act
10 Act